S —'-— RS University of Central Florida
f t STARS

Research Activities & Annual Reports University Archives

1983

College of Arts and Sciences summary of research and creative
activities, July 1, 1982 to June 30, 1983

University of Central Florida. College of Arts and Sciences

Find similar works at: https://stars.library.ucf.edu/researchactivities
University of Central Florida Libraries http://library.ucf.edu

This Report is brought to you for free and open access by the University Archives at STARS. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Research Activities & Annual Reports by an authorized administrator of STARS. For more information,

please contact STARS@ucf.edu.

Recommended Citation
University of Central Florida. College of Arts and Sciences, "College of Arts and Sciences summary of
research and creative activities, July 1, 1982 to June 30, 1983" (1983). Research Activities & Annual

Reports. 5.
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/researchactivities/5
. + . ’ N + +
g“.ﬁ"" + §‘ *0 * . + *0 *’
iversity of Tl . * + +
Contral e e, .+ + + . STARS

Florida . ° . ' + . + Showcase of Text, Archives, Research & Scholarship *


https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/researchactivities
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/univarchives
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/researchactivities
http://library.ucf.edu/
mailto:STARS@ucf.edu
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/researchactivities/5?utm_source=stars.library.ucf.edu%2Fresearchactivities%2F5&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/














































































































































































































































	College of Arts and Sciences summary of research and creative activities, July 1, 1982 to June 30, 1983
	Recommended Citation

	FRONT COVER
	FrontCover

	INSIDE FRONT COVER
	InsideFrontCover

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	i
	ii

	INTRODUCTION
	01

	OUTSTANDING RESEARCH AND TEACHING AWARDS, 1982-83
	02

	UNIVERSITY IN-HOUSE RESEARCH AWARDS COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES' RECIPIENTS
	03
	04
	05

	INSTRUCTIONAL DEVELOPMENT AWARDS 1982-83 COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES' RECIPIENTS
	06

	EXTERNAL CONTTRACTS AND GRANTS FUNDED IN 1982-83
	07
	08
	09

	ACTIVE EXTERNAL CONTRACTS AND GRANTS FUNDED PRIOR TO 1982-83
	10
	11
	12
	13

	PUBLICATIONS IN 1982-83
	Biological Sciences Department
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Chemistry Department
	18
	19
	20

	Communication Department
	21
	22

	Computer Science Department
	23
	24

	English Department
	25
	26

	Foreign Languages Department
	27

	History Department
	28

	Humanitites, Philosophy and Religion Department
	29

	Mathematics and Statistics Department
	30
	31

	Music Department
	32

	Physics Department
	33

	Political Science Department
	34
	35

	Psychology Department
	36

	Public Service Administration Department
	37

	Sociology and Anthropology Department
	38

	Social Work Department
	39


	PROFESSIONAL PAPERS, EXHIBITS, SHOWS, PERFORMANCES, SYMPOSIA, SEMINARS OR WORKSHOPS PRESENTED IN 1982-83
	Art Department
	40
	41
	42

	Biological Sciences Department
	43
	44
	45

	Chemistry Department
	46

	Communication Department
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51

	Computer Science Department
	52
	53

	English Department
	54

	Foreign Languages Department
	55

	History Department
	56

	Humanities, Philosophy and Religion Department
	57

	Mathematics and Statistics Department
	58

	Music Department
	59
	60
	61
	62

	Physics Department
	63
	64
	65
	66

	Psychology Department
	67
	68

	Public Service Administration Department
	69

	Sociology and Anthropology Department
	70
	71

	Social Work Department
	72

	Theatre Department
	73


	INSIDE BACK COVER
	InsideBackCover

	BACK COVER
	BackCover


